JTC Membership 2023-24

Institution/Os

Co-Chair/BI Bill
Co-Chair/CTC Steven
cre Michelle
cre Bonnic
cre Kerry
cre Kim
cte Lori
Public BI Abir
Public BI Michaelann
Public BI Jack
Public BI Megan
Public BI Gwen
Private BI Hillary
Private BI Monica
WGU Andy
ICRC Chair Audrey
SBCTC Valerie
SBCTC Joyee
cop Julie
1cwW Terri
cw Sheila
WSSSC/CTC Jessica

Updated 3.25.24

Thomas
Andreas
Glantz

Levett
Chapman
Hunt

Biswas

Jundt

Herring
MecConnell
Cash-James
Powell

Ingram

Moore

Minton
Sundby
Hammer
Garver
Standish-Kuon
Steiner
Gilmore English

Interim Vice Provost for Academic Engagement and Student Achievement

Interim Vice President for Instruction

Vice President for Instruction

Interim Vice President of Learning

Vice President for Student Learning and Success
Interim Vice President for Instruction

Provost

Interim Academics and Development

Associate Dean, Undergraduate Academic Affairs
Vice Provost for Undergraduate Education
Transfer Center Director

Assistant Vice President -- Academic Affairs
Director of Recruitment

Vice Provost for Enrollment Management
Transfer Pathways Manager

Senior Transfer Admission Counselor

Director, Transfer Education

Deputy Exec Dircctor of Education

Director for Policy and Academic Affairs
President and CEO

Senior Director, Policy and Community Engagement
Vice President of Student Services

Washington State University
‘Whatcom Community College
South Puget Sound Community College
Spokane Falls Community College
Cascadia College

Edmonds College

Community Colleges of Spokane
The Evergreen State College
University of Washington Seattle
Western Washington University
Central Washington University
Eastern Washington University
Pacific Lutheran University

Seattle University

‘WGU Washington

Gonzaga University

SBCTC

SBCTC

Council of Presidents.

Independent Colleges of Washington
Independent Colleges of Washington
Renton Technical College

PO Box 641046
237 W Kellogg Rd

2011 Mottman Road SW
3410 W Whistalks Way
18345 Campus Way NE
2000 68th Ave W

501 North Riverpoint Blvd
2700 Evergreen Parkway NW
220 Mary Gates Hall

516 High Street

400 E. University Way

526 5th Street

12180 Park Avenue S

901 12th Ave

20435 72nd Avenue South
502 East Boone Avenue

PO Box 42495

PO Box 42495

410 11th Ave. S.E., Suite 102
600 Stewart Street, Suite 600
600 Stewart Street, Suite 600
3000 NE 4th Street

Pullman
‘Whatcom
Olympia
Spokane
Bothell
Lynnwood
Spokane
Olympia
Seattle
Bellingham
Ellensburg
Cheney
Tacoma
Seattle
Kent
Spokane
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Seattle
Seattle
Renton

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

98164
98226
98512
99224
98011
98036
99202
98505
98195
98225
98926
99004
98447
98122
98032
99258
98504
98504
98501
98101
98101
98056

whdavis@wsu.edu
SThomas@whatcom.edu
mandreas@spsce.edu;
Bonnie.Glantz@sfec.spokane.cdu
Kleveti@cascadia.edu

kim.chapman@edmonds.cdu

ergreen.edu
mjundt@uw.edu

jack herring@wwu.edu
megan.meconnell@cwu.edu
geashjames@ewu.edu
powellhj@plu.edu
mingram@seattleu.edu
andrew.moore@wgu.edu
minton@gonzaga.edu
vsundby@sbctc.edu
jhammer@sbctc.edu
jgarver@councilofpresidents.org
terri@icwashington.org

sheila@icwashington.org

jgilmoreenglish@rtc.edu;

509-335-8044
360-383-3220
360-596-5208
509-533-3764
425-325-8200
425-640-1856
509-434-5060
360-867-6810
206-221-1871
360-650-4900
509-963-1091
509-359-6345
253-538-6370
206-296-2424
206-619-3725
509.313.6579
360-704-4338
360-704-4353
360-292-4102
206-623-4494




